
229 216 445 3e

231 251 482
182 179 361

210 182 392
184 198 382

183 199 382

S2 Femme classique

S3 Homme classique

Homme sans viseur
GEORGELIN Philippe

TARON Gilbert

MALLET Bruno

SAISON 2024- 2025

Tir en salle - 18 mètres

Rouen Arc Club

4 & 5 octobre 2025

GEORGELIN Sandrine

FERRY Pascal

LE GUELLEC Pascal


